Japanese National Honor Society – College Chapter (JNHS–CC)
APPLICATION: ACADEMIC YEAR 2017-18
Name of Institution:      
Date on Which You Need Certificates:
      

Name of Sponsor:      
Please note that the Sponsor must be a member of AATJ. 

Mailing Address:      
City:        State:        Zip:       

Phone:
       E-Mail:      

Fees:
Chapter Fee  
$20


$      
            

Student Fees
$20 / student

$      
               
Total
$ 0 FORMTEXT 

0

Please refer to the Guidelines posted online at http://www.aatj.org/jnhs/JNHS-CC.html for academic requirements for induction to JNHS-CC. For more information, email: jnhs@aatj.org 

Mail the following to American Association of Teachers of Japanese, UCB 366, 1424 Broadway, University of Colorado, Boulder, CO 80309-0366.  

1) One check for the total amount payable to AATJ


2) Completed application form


3) List of students

Please allow at least four weeks for delivery of the certificates. THE DEADLINE FOR ALL APPLICATIONS IS MAY 1.

Print in alphabetical order the students' names and their Japanese equivalents as they should be printed on the certificates. 

1)      
  9)      
2)      
10)      
3)      
11)      
4)      
12)      
5)      
13)      
6)      
14)      
7)      
15)      
8)      
16)      
